Bus

Regional Rail Service RE42 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Krefeld Hbf — Haltern am See Bf Krefeld Hbf — Haltern am See Bf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Krefeld Hbf

Wednesday 21:41-22:41
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Thursday -
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Friday —
Duisburg Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf Saturday -
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Essen Hbf

Route info
Gelsenkirchen Hbf Direction: Krefeld Hbf

) Stops: 13
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

RE Sid Bf
i < ] Greven” /"-
: Ahaus | s
Recklinghausen Hbf : g \ <
o i 3 A .
Yreden : y 3¢
il
. Stadtlohn 1 : { / Telate
Marl Sinsen Bf Wiriterswijk X ¥ —“Havixbeck i '\.fe-i;.-- ) :
- Gescher Cobereld 5 ! 7 Wareni
e ¢ ; Mottuln = ,‘.T‘
\ X
Haltern am See Bf Y
; Senden | Pt
Borken \ % | Sendenhorst Ennl
1 ‘\‘ y
\ Drensteinfurt
Raesfeld Liidinghausen -
Halte | Anlen g
In | Wuilfen y
{ Dlfen 4
Schermbeck |/ ¥, | Selm b2 Hhéfl{nm
3 Dorsl:'ten Marl- Datteln Werne| 7 o
A / T A e B -
\..' ) Klr{."lllé'li-_:'n ] _E?Ck[i_l’_] aLsen_ ‘“al[mp.-'l'u”-‘.m' g - _-:
v-:r.-rqs v ey B = : —famen. ./ J
Dins‘akgn"—_. _,G'JI_ = _Cj;_lrdﬁ;ﬂ.-:‘ﬁ‘f«\e'!%_x ¥ 2)s " | —ier—
iy n?rne e e[y e

I Y Bottropr T 2

L i
s €8
ke Y:ﬂ- ~ :
w Duisharg A
(:\ A ol \p" Hattingen”

L} i
L) { o, F
! A . Wetter(Ruhr) s e 7,
| R Wiy > : 2 f
/ I\ A 7 ) ; ! \@\Opra:lﬁtfé%‘il'&'lap coritributors,

Hagen

Wickede (Ruhr)

—

m

Schwerte
s i

A
Menden (sauerland) ey
., 1

]
7

® RE42 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sud Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Bosensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

03:46

03:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Essen Hbf — Haltern am See Bf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sud Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Haltern am See Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

01:46

01:46

01:46

01:46

01:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz Muinster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz
21 stops Monday 05:36-22:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:36-06:36
Minster Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 05:36-06:36
Munster Albachten Bahnhof

Thursday 05:36-06:36
Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Friday 05:36-06:36
Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof
Buldern, Bahnhof Saturday 06:07-06:36
Diilmen, Bahnhof Sunday 06:07-07:07
Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Route info
Haltern am See Bf Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 21

Marl Sinsen Bf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Recklinghausen Hbf
RE Sid Bf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Essen Hbf
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Duisburg Hbf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sud Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Bosensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

05:46-20:46

05:46-20:46

05:46-20:46

05:46-20:46

05:46-22:46

02:46-20:46

02:46-20:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

Haltern am See Bf — MG Hbf /Europaplatz Haltern am See Bf — MG Hbf /Europaplatz
14 stops Monday 22:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:07
Haltern am See Bf

Wednesday 22:07
Marl Sinsen Bf

Thursday 22:07
Recklinghausen Hbf

Friday 22:07
RE Sid Bf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf Saturday 22:07
Gelsenkirchen Hbf Sunday 22:07
Essen Hbf

Route info
Milheim Hauptbahnhof Direction: Haltern am See Bf

Stops: 14

Duisburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sud Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Bosensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

04:46-22:46

04:46-22:46

04:46-22:46

04:46-22:46

04:46-22:46

04:46-22:46

21:46-22:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof
21 stops Monday 15:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:22
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday 15:22
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 15:22
Krefeld Hbf

Friday 15:22
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday 1522
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 15:22
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 21

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
RE Sid Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf
Marl Sinsen Bf
Haltern am See Bf
Haltern am See Sythen Bf
Dilmen, Bahnhof
Buldern, Bahnhof
Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof
Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

Haltern am See Bf — MG Hbf /Europaplatz Haltern am See Bf — MG Hbf /Europaplatz
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:07
Haltern am See Bf

Wednesday -
Marl Sinsen Bf

Thursday —
Recklinghausen Hbf

Friday —
RE Sid Bf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf Saturday 2207
Gelsenkirchen Hbf Sunday -
Essen Altenessen Bf

Route info
Oberhausen Hbf Direction: Haltern am See Bf

Stops: 14

Duisburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sud Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Bosensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Miinster Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

05:17

05:17

05:17

05:17

05:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Minster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

21 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Route schedule
Muinster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Monday 10:36-20:36
Tuesday 10:36-21:39
Wednesday 10:36-20:36
Thursday 10:36-20:36
Friday 10:36-21:13
Saturday 10:36-20:36
Sunday 10:36-20:36
Route info

Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Minster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

21 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Route schedule
Muinster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Monday 05:07-22:07
Tuesday 05:07-07:36
Wednesday 05:07-21:33
Thursday 05:07-07:36
Friday 05:07-08:07
Saturday 05:07-07:36
Sunday 08:07
Route info

Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Munster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Mdunster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf
i Monday 22:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:22
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday 22:22
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 22:22
Krefeld Hbf

Friday 22:22
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday 22:22
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 22:22
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 14

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
RE Siid Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Krefeld Hbf — Haltern am See Bf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Krefeld Hbf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Essen Altenessen Bf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sid Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Route schedule
Krefeld Hbf — Haltern am See Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Krefeld Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

21:41-22:41

21:41-22:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday -
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 20:20
Krefeld Hbf

Friday -
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday B
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 14

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
RE Siid Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf
i Monday 20:22-21:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:22-21:22
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday 20:22-21:22
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 20:22-21:22
Krefeld Hbf

Friday 20:22-21:22
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday 20:22-21:22
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 20:22-21:22
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 14

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
RE Siid Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Munster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Mdunster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

04:07

04:07

04:07

04:07

04:07

01:07-04:07

01:07-04.07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Haltern am See Bf — Essen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sud Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Haltern am See Bf — Essen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 03:39

Sunday 03:39-05:39

Route info
Direction: Haltern am See Bf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof
21 stops Monday 19:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:22
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday 19:22
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 19:22
Krefeld Hbf

Friday 19:22
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday 19:22
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 19:22
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 21

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
RE Sid Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf
Marl Sinsen Bf
Haltern am See Bf
Haltern am See Sythen Bf
Dilmen, Bahnhof
Buldern, Bahnhof
Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof
Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Minster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

21 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Altenessen Bf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Route schedule
Muinster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

20:36

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz Muinster Hauptbahnhof — MG Hbf /Europaplatz
21 stops Monday 08:36-23:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36-19:36
Minster Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:36-22:33
Munster Albachten Bahnhof

Thursday 08:36-19:36
Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Friday 08:36-19:36
Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof
Buldern, Bahnhof Saturday 08:36-19:36
Diilmen, Bahnhof Sunday 08:36-19:36
Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Route info
Haltern am See Bf Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 21

Marl Sinsen Bf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Recklinghausen Hbf
RE Sid Bf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Essen Hbf
Milheim Hauptbahnhof
Duisburg Hbf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Krefeld Hbf

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Gelsenkirchen Hbf MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Gelsenkirchen Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday 20:22-22:22
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday -
Krefeld Hbf

Friday -
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday B
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Oberhausen Hbf )

Route info
Essen Altenessen Bf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 9

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Munster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Mdunster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
Munster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Minster Albachten Bahnhof

Bdsensell, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

RE Sid Bf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Mdunster Hauptbahnhof — Essen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minster Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

05:07-20:11

05:07-21:39

05:07-20:11

05:07-20:11

05:07-21:13

05:07-20:11

06:39-21:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf

12 stops

Open route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Viersen Bahnhof

Krefeld Hbf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Essen Altenessen Bf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sid Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Route schedule
MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

20:22-22:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction
MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof

21 stops

Open route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Viersen Bahnhof

Krefeld Hbf

Krefeld Uerdingen Bf

Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sid Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

Haltern am See Sythen Bf

Dilmen, Bahnhof

Buldern, Bahnhof

Appelhiilsen, Bahnhof

Bosensell, Bahnhof

Miunster Albachten Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Muinster Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

05:22-22:41

05:22-18:23

05:22-22:22

05:22-18:23

05:22-18:23

05:22-18:23

06:22-18:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

Direction Route schedule

MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf MG Hbf /Europaplatz — Haltern am See Bf
14 stops Monday 21:17-23:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Wednesday -
Viersen Bahnhof

Thursday 20:21-20:20
Krefeld Hbf

Friday 20:22-22:22
Krefeld Uerdingen Bf
Duisburg Rheinhausen Bf Saturday B
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Mulheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Essen Hbf Direction: MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Stops: 14

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

RE Sid Bf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Marl Sinsen Bf

Haltern am See Bf

RE42 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Essen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE42-779234070-982112322

